
$3,750

3963 ORANGE TREE LN, WESTON, FL, 33332
https://ritterproperties.com

Spacious 4BR/2.5BA large corner unit in a gated community.
Filled with natural light and ideally located near A-rated schools,
parks, library, restaurants, and supermarkets, with easy access to
I-75. Features include recently update white kitchen cabinets,
granite countertops, stainless steel appliances, tile downstairs,
wood laminate upstairs (no carpet), accordion shutters, and in-
unit full size washer/dryer, […]

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential Lease

• Townhouse

• Active

• 1790 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 3 days ago Category: Townhouse

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 1 half bath Area: 1790 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 1749 sq ft SubdivisionName: SECTOR 8 9 & 10 PLAT(BLKS

LeaseTerm: 1 Year With Renewal Option ListOfficeName: One Sotheby's Int'l Realty

GarageSpaces: 1 ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

MLS ID: A11810251

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 2002

ArchitecturalStyle: First Floor Entry NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: SECTOR 8 9 & 10 PLAT(BLKS Exterior material: CBS Construction

Roof: Curved/S-Tile Roof Heating: Central

Parking: 2 Spaces, Guest, No Rv/Boats, No
Trucks/Trailers, Parking Garage

Amenities & Features
Features: Attic, Entrance Foyer, Foyer, Pantry,
Roman Tub, Split Bedroom, Walk-In Closet(s)

Security Features: Smoke Detector,
Complex Fenced

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric
Range, Electric Water Heater, Microwave,
Refrigerator, Washer

CommunityFeatures: Lawn/Pool
Maintenance, Pool

WindowFeatures: Hurricane Shutters, Blinds,
Plantation Shutters

Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


